Multistate Research Fund (MRF) Projects in Nutrition, Food Science
and Social Sciences

To access project outline and participants, see http://nimss.umd.edu/ and search on project number

NUTRITION

NC1028: Promoting healthful eating to prevent excessive weight gain in young adults. 10/06 to 9/11
Contact: Susan Welsh (202-720-5544; swelsh@csrees.csrees.usda.gov)

NC1039: Omega-3 polyunsaturated fatty acids & human health & disease. 10/07 to 9/12 Contact: Susan
Welsh (202-720-5544; swelsh@csrees.csrees.usda.gov )

NC1169: EFNEP Related Research, Program Evaluation and Outreach. 10/08 to 9/13 Contact: Susan
Welsh (202-720-5544; swelsh@csrees.csrees.usda.gov )

NE1039: Changing the Health Trajectory for Older Adults through Effective Diet and Activity
Modifications. 10/09 to 9/14 Contact: Susan Welsh (202-720-5544; swelsh@csrees.csrees.usda.gov )

W1005: An Integrated Approach to Prevention of Obesity in High Risk Families. 10/06 to 9/11 Contact:
Susan Welsh (202-720-5544; swelsh@csrees.csrees.usda.gov )

W2003: Parent and household influences on calcium intake among preadolescents. 10/08 to 9/13
Contact: Susan Welsh (202-720-5544; swelsh@csrees.csrees.usda.gov )

W1002: Nutrient Bioavailability--Phytonutrients and Beyond. 10/08 to 9/13 Contact: Etta Saltos (202-
401-5178; esaltos@csrees.usda.gov )

W2122: Beneficial and Adverse Effects of Natural, Bioactive Dietary Chemicals on Human Health and
Food Safety. 10/07 to 9/12 Contact: Etta Saltos (202-401-5178; esaltos@csrees.usda.gov )

FOOD SCIENCE

NC213: Marketing and Delivery of Quality Grains and BioProcess Coproducts. 10/08 to 9/13 Contact:
Hongda Chen (202-401-6497; hchen@csrees.usda.gov )

NC1023: Improvement of Thermal and Alternative Processes for Foods. 10/05 to 9/10 Contact: Hongda
Chen (202-401-6497; hchen@csrees.usda.gov )

NC1031: Nanotechnology and Biosensors. 10/06 to 9/11 Contact: Hongda Chen (202-401-6397;
hchen@csrees.usda.gov )

NE1036: Postharvest Biology of Fruit. 10/08 to 9/13 Contact: D. Ramkishan Rao (202-401-6010;
rrao@csrees.usda.gov)

S294: Postharvest Quality and Safety in Fresh-cut Vegetables and Fruits. 10/05 to 9/10 Contact: D.
Ramkishan Rao (202-401-6010; rrao@csrees.usda.gov)
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S1033: Control of Food-Borne Pathogens in Pre- and Post-Harvest Environments. 10/07 to 9/12
Contact: D. Ramkishan Rao (202-401-6010 rrao@csrees.usda.gov)

FAMILY SCIENCES

NC1171: Interactions of individual, family, community, and policy contexts on the mental and physical
health of diverse rural low-income families. 10/08 to 9/13 Contact: Caroline Crocoll (202-720-4795
ccrocoll@csrees.usda.gov)

W 1167: The Changing Landscape of Women in America: Understanding Work, Family, and Personal
Issues. 10/05 to 9/10 Contact: Caroline Crocoll (202-720-4795 ccrocoll@csrees.usda.gov)

FAMILY ECONOMICS

NC1014: Agricultural and Rural Finance Markets in Transition. 10/04 to 9/09 Contact: Jane Schuchardt
(202-690-2674 jschuchardt@csrees.usda.gov)

NC1030: Family Firms and Policy. 10/06 to 9/11 Contact: Jane Schuchardt (202-690-2674
jschuchardt@csrees.usda.gov)

NC1172: The Complex Nature of Saving: Psychological and Economic Factors. 10/08 to 9/13 Contact:
Jane Schuchardt (202-690-2674 jschuchardt@-csrees.usda.gov)

SOCIOLOGY

NC1033: Local Food Choices, Eating patterns and Population Health. 10/06 to 9/11 Contact: Sally
Maggard (202-720-0741; smaggard@csrees.usda.gov )

NC1100: Rural Development, Work and Poverty in the North Central Region. 10/04 to 9/09 Contact:
Sally Maggard (202-720-0741; smaggard@csrees.usda.gov )

NCDC217: Immigration and Midwestern Communities. 10/08 to 9/10 Contact: Sally Maggard (202-
720-0741; smaggard@csrees.usda.gov )

NE1029: Rural Change: Markets, Governance and Quality of Life. 10/07 to 9/12 Contact: Sally
Maggard (202-720-0741; smaggard@csrees.usda.gov )

W2001: Population Dynamics and Change: Aging, Ethnicity and Land Use Change in Rural
Communities. 10/07 to 9/12 Contact: Patricia Hipple (202-401-2185 phipple@csrees.usda.gov )
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